N.K.T. National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

2018-2020 Batch
B.Ed Nominal Roll

S.NO Reg.No Name of the students
Tamil Medium
PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS
1 18BEDO01 Amulu - K.
2 18BED002 Anitha P.
3 18BED003 Bhagavathi V.
4 18BED004 Bhuvaneshwari S.
5 18BED005 Devika K.
6 18BED006 Kiruthika S.
7 18BED007 Priya G.
8 18BED008 Ranjitha V.
9  18BED009 Sangeetha M.
10 18BEDO010 Sirintaj A.
11 I8BEDO11 Suganya P.
12 18BEDO012 Vishnu Priya A.
PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE
13 18BEDO013 Malarvizhi
14 18BED014 Nandhinee A.
15 18BEDO15 Nithya
16 18BEDO16 Pavithra B.B.
17 18BEDO017 Priyanka P. LEFT
18 IS%E'S{;OIS Radhika C.
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18BEDO019
18BED020
18BED021
18BED022
18BED023
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18BED025
18BED026
18BED027
18BED028
18BED029
18BED030
I18BED031
18BED032
18BED033
18BED034
18BED035
18BED036
18BED037
18BED038

18BED039
18BED040
18BED041

Nl

Raihana Banu
Rajalakshmi
Santhiya
Soundharya
Srija

Subala

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

Divyabarathi
Durga Devi
Gowri
Jothilakshmi
Kavitha
Meena
Menaka
Nithiyalakshmi
Nivetha
Pavithra
Pavithra
Saraswathi
Shalini
Sheeba Devi

PEDAGOGY OF ELEMENTS OF ECONOMICS

Durga
Ellayamathi

Rajapriya
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53

54
55
56
57
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18BED042
18BED043

18BED044
18BED045

I18BED046
18BED047
18BED048
18BED049
18BED050
18BEDO51
18BED052
18BED053

18BED054
18BEDO55
18BED056
18BED057
18BED058
18BED059
18BED060
18BED061
18BED062

s

b
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Rajeshwari B.

Ramya M.
PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
Kowsar Begum M.

Penisha P.
PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL
Kowsalya-

Lochana

Panimalar

Pramila

Oz R ® T

Priyanga

Seetha Lakshmi

.W)—-i

Sharmila
Vedha
English Medium

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

Anusuya A.
Aswini U
Bhavani V.
Deivayanai K
Dhivya J.
Dhivyapriya S.
Dilli Rani- T.
Divya M.
Gayathri S.

Page 3

Controller of Examinations
N.K.T. National College of Education for Wamnar
(Autonomous) )
Triplicane, Chennai-600 CG5.

LONG ABSENT

PRINCIPAL
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005,

B.Ed Nominal Roll 2018-2020



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

18BED063
18BED064
18BED065
18BED066
18BED067
18BED068
18BED069
18BED070
18BED071
18BED072
18BED073
18BED074
18BED075
18BED076
18BED077
18BED078
18BED079
18BED080
18BED081
18BED082
18BED083
18BED084
18BED085
18BED086
18BED087

Ko+

Dr.N.KALAI ARASI

Geetha

Harini

Hemalatha
Jasmine Fathima
Jayashree
Jeevikashree
Kancilana
Karthika
Kashifunnissa Begum
Kavitha
Keerthana
Kowsalya
Lakshmi

Nancy |
Nandhini
Narmadha
Nasreen Begum
Nelofer

Nivetha
Nurulashika
Parkavi

Pavithra ( Saravanan)
Pavithra (Selvam)
Ponnazhagu

Prathipa
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111

18BED088
18BED089
18BED090
18BED091
18BED092
18BED093
18BED094
18BED095
18BED096
18BED097
18BED098
18BED099
18BED100
18BED101
18BED102
18BED103
18BED104
18BED105
18BED106
18BED107

18BED108
18BED109
18BED110
18BEDI111

e

DT N. KALAI ARASI

Priyadharshini
Priyangha
Rekha

Renuga

S A <

Sajeeda Parveen

—~

Salma Parveen
Sandhiya
Sankari
Saranya

Sashvasri

“@ K~ A 3R

Selva Rani

e

Sharmila
Shobana
Sneha

< 7 Z

Sowndharya

Sowndharya Meenakshi R.

Sudha N.
Vaijayanthi S.
Vatchala S.
Vijaya Lakshmi M.

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Aswini Y.
Bala Aruna J.

Bharkavi M.
Dhanalakshmi C.
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

18BED112
18BED113
18BED114
18BED115
18BED116
18BED117
18BED118
18BED119
18BED120
18BED121
18BED122
18BED123
18BED124
18BED125
18BED126
18BED127
18BED128
18BED129
18BED130
18BED131
18BED132
18BED133
18BED134

Divya
Divya
Divya
Gajalakshmi
Geetl_la
Gokila Priya
Janipha
Jegadeeswari
Kavitha
Kokila
Maheswari
Mythily
Ponni
Priyanka
Revathy
Rohini
Sarulatha
Sonali
Srividhya
Suganya
Swetha
Vanishree

Vasantha Lakshmi
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

18BED135
18BED136
18BED137
18BED138
18BED 1.39
18BED140
18BED141
18BED142
18BED143
18BED144
18BED145
18BED146

18BED147

18BED148

18BED149
18BED150
18BEDI151
18BED1.52
18BED153
18BED154
18BED155
18BED156

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

Aarthi
Elakiya
Lavanya
Liyarna
Miraéline |
Mohana Priya
Nandhini
Priyanka
Sangeetha
Suganya
Valarmathi
Vijayalakshmi

Yamini

S.
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w

A.

PEDAGOGY OF ELEMENTS OF ECONOMICS

Nassima Begam

S.

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Bhanu Priya
Iswatha
Nithyasree
Periyanayagi
Shrut'hi |

Siva Shankari
Sri Sakthi Priya

Suganya
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Controller of Examinations

N.K.T. National College of Education for #:
(Autonomous)
Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.

Page 7

B.

@ o w r K

U ¢

PRINCIPAL )
N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-600 005.

B.Ed Nominal Roll 2018-2020




157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

18BED157
18BED158
18BED159
18BED160
18BEDI161
18BED162
18BED163
18BED164
18BED165
18BED166
18BED167
18BED168
18BED169
18BED170
18BED171
18BED172
18BED173
18BED174
18BED175
18BED176
18BED177
18BED178
18BED179
18BED180

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH

Anees Fathima
Aruna

Aswitha
AzhaguNila
Bhuvaneshwari
Biralaya

Charu Priyadharsini
Deepika

Devi Priyanga
Devi vanathi
Eniya Bharathi
Farhath Fathima
Gayathri
Gayathri
Jeevitha
Jeyabharathy
Keerthiga
Mahalakshmi
Mariammal
Mekala
Mohana
Monisha
Monisha

Nibisha Merlin

o &maﬂ
KALAI ARAS! Page 8

Controller of Examinations

N.K.T. National College of Education for " = ==
(Autonomous)

Friplicane, Chennai-600 027 -

e

7 A Y 2 <R R PR

© 9 R 0 » R oA

Z

il ¢

PRINCIPAL

N.K.T. NATIONAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS),
TRIPLICANE. CHENNAI-600 005,
B.Ed Nominal Roll 2018-2020



181 18BED181 Pradeepa Priyadarshni
182 18BEDI182 Prema

183 18BED183 Priyanka

184 18BED184 Rajeswari

185 18BED185 Rasheetha Parveen
186 18BEDI86 Saranya

187  18BED187 Sarathy

188  18BEDI188 Shameem

189  18BEDI189 Shanthini

190 18BED190 Shyamala

191 18BEDI191 Sivaranjitha

192 18BEDI192 Vaishnavi
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N.K.T. National College of Education for Women

(Autonomous)

Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University

2018-2020 Batch

B.Ed Special Education (Visual Impairment) Nominal Roll

S.No.

Reg.No Name of the students

English Medium
PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS

1 18BEDSO01 Afroseregana S. LEFT

2 18BEDSO02 Nithiya R.

3 18BEDSO03 Pavithra R.

4 18BEDS04 Praveena P.

5  18BEDSO5 Rathnapriya R.

6  18BEDS06 Samibi A.

7 18BEDS07 Sheyamala R.

8  18BEDSO08 Srividhya N.
PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

9  18BEDS09 Rahimunissa A.

10 18BEDS10 Sowmiya D.
PEDAGOGY OF ELEMENTS OF ECONOMICS

11 18BEDSI11 Pooshanam K.
PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

12 18BEDS12 Deepika V.

13 18BEDSI13 Gouthami P.

14 18BEDS14 Kokilavani D.

15 18BEDSI15 Raafidha M.A

16 18BEDSI16 Renuka K.

17 18BEDS17 Sujatha M.

l @&‘5““
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PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY
18 18BEDSI18 Menaka J.

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH

19 18BEDSI19 Aishwarya

20  18BEDS20 Bismi

21 18BEDS21 Charmathi
18BEDS22 Gayathri

23  18BEDS23 Kaﬁchanarenu

24 18BEDS24 Lalitha

25 18BEDS25 Manthra Narayani
26 18BEDS26 Merlin Asha

22

27 18BEDS27 Muthukani
28 18BEDS28 Pavithra
18BEDS29 Soniya

30 18BEDS30 Vaishali

29

oo

. N. KALAI ARASI
Controller of Examinations

N.K.T. National Coliege of Education for Woma:

(Autbnomous)
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National College of Education for Women
(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
2018-2020 Batch
M.Ed Nominal Roll

S.No Reg.No Name of the Students

English Medium
1 18MEDO1 Archana B.
2 18MEDO02 Devika M.
3 18MEDO3 Haleema Rahmath B.
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N.K.T. National College of Education for Women
(Autonomous)
Affiliated to Tamilnadu Teachers Education University
2018-2019 Batch
M.Phil Nominal Roll

S.NO Reg.No Name of the students
1 18MPHO1 Amsayal C.  FullTime Completed

2 18MPHO2 RoshanBanu S.  Part Time Completed

3 18MPHO03 Ruby N.  Part Time Completed
4  18MPHO04 Sumitha P. Full Time Completed
3 :\3\ . \
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RINCIPAL
Dr.N. KALAI ARAS! KT NATIONAECOLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Controller of Examinat'ion',za
N.K.T. National College of Education
(Autonomous) )
Triplicane, Chennai-600 005.

TOR WOMEN (AUTDMOMPUS).
TRIPLICANE, CHENNAI-E00 005.
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